
Sibling Discount 1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child 4th Child 5th Child

(The eldest child enrolled is considered to be the first child) 15% 55% 100% 100%

Kindergarten

Tuition Fee $1,491 $1,267 $671 - -

Consolidated Charge $493 $493 $493 $493 $493

Total Per Term $1,984 $1,760 $1,164 $493 $493

Class 1

Tuition Fee $1,452 $1,234 $653 - -

Consolidated Charge $242 $242 $242 $242 $242

Total Per Term $1,694 $1,476 $895 $242 $242

Class 2

Tuition Fee $1,452 $1,234 $653 - -

Consolidated Charge $199 $199 $199 $199 $199

Total Per Term $1,651 $1,433 $853 $199 $199

Class 3

Tuition Fee $1,452 $1,234 $653 - -

Consolidated Charge $336 $336 $336 $336 $336

Music / Strings Program $309 $309 $309 $309 $309

Total Per Term $2,096 $1,879 $1,298 $644 $644

Class 4

Tuition Fee $1,452 $1,234 $653 - -

Consolidated Charge $314 $314 $314 $314 $314

Music / Strings Program $309 $309 $309 $309 $309

Total Per Term $2,075 $1,857 $1,276 $622 $622

Class 5

Tuition Fee $1,452 $1,234 $653 - -

Consolidated Charge $446 $446 $446 $446 $446

Music / Strings Program $309 $309 $309 $309 $309

Total Per Term $2,207 $1,989 $1,408 $755 $755

Class 6

Tuition Fee $1,452 $1,234 $653 - -

Consolidated Charge $466 $466 $466 $466 $466

Music / Strings Program $309 $309 $309 $309 $309

Total Per Term $2,227 $2,009 $1,428 $775 $775

Class 7 

Tuition Fee $1,695 $1,441 $763 - -

Consolidated Charge $508 $508 $508 $508 $508

Music / Strings Program $309 $309 $309 $309 $309

Total Per Term $2,511 $2,257 $1,579 $816 $816

Class 8 - 10

Tuition Fee $1,695 $1,441 $763 - -

Consolidated Charge $508 $508 $508 $508 $508

Total Per Term $2,203 $1,949 $1,270 $508 $508

Class 11

Tuition Fee $1,829 $1,553 $823 - -

Consolidated Charge $723 $723 $723 $723 $723

Total Per Term $2,552 $2,277 $1,546 $723 $723

Class 12 *

Tuition Fee $1,829 $1,553 $823 - -

Consolidated Charge $719 $719 $719 $719 $719

Total Per Term $2,548 $2,273 $1,542 $719 $719

* Please note the Class 12 fee is payable across the full 4 terms.
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